
Missouri DECA Competitive Events Directors 2021-2022 
1 Matt Magnuson 

Park Hill High School 
7701 N.W. Barry Road 
Kansas City MO 64153 
(816) 359-6373 

     MagnusonM@parkhill.k12.mo.us 
 
2 Leslie Crider 

Boonslick Career & Technical  
Education Center 
1694 W. Ashley Rd. 
Booneville MO 65233 
(660) 882-5306 

      leslie.crider@bpsk12.net 
 
3 Shelli Ray 

Blue Springs South High School 
1200 S.E. Adams Dairy Pkwy 
Blue Springs MO 64014 
(816) 874-3500 
mray@bssd.net 
 

4 Jessica Wade 
Odessa High School 
713 S Third St. 
Odessa MO 64076 
(816) 633-5533 
jrwade@odessa.k12.mo.us 
 

5 Becky Lehman 
Morgan County R-II High School 
913 W. Newton 
Versailles MO 65084 
(660) 882-5306 
lehmanb@versaillestigers.org 

 
6 Nadine Freedline 

Francis Howell High School 
7001 Highway 94 South 
St. Charles MO 63304 
(636) 851-4700 
nadine.freedline@fhsdschols.org 

7 Chuck Orlando 
Hazelwood East High School 
11300 Dunn Road 
St. Louis MO 63138 
(314) 953-5600 

     corlando@hazelwoodschools.org 
 
8 Nancy Pfeiffer 

Pacific High School 
425 Indian Warpath Drive 
Pacific MO 63069 
(816) 359-6373 
npfeiffer@mvr3.k12.mo.us 

    
 

9 Amanda Breznay 
Fox Senior High School 
751 Jeffco Boulevard 
Arnold MO 63010 
(636) 296-5210 

     breznaya@fox6.org 
 
10 Denise Stafford 

East Newton High School 
22876 E Highway 86  
Granby MO 64844 
(417) 472-6238 

     staffordd@eastnewton.org 
 
11 April Fiesler 

Branson High School 
935 Buchanan Road 
Branson  MO 65616 
(417) 334-6511 

     fieslera@branson.k12.mo.us 
 
12 Ryan Lindsey 

Sikeston Career & Tech Center 
200 Pine St. 
Sikeston MO 63801 
(573) 471-5442 

     rlindsey@spsr6.org  
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